Svincolo di Chiomonte
Installation Notes:
Customer: G&C
Project Code: 599-12
Date: 12/12/2012
Notes:
Fila 1_4 Fila 1_5
DESIGNER NAME: Fael Spa

(TREND5 WAY 56 RB AB1 700) (PRLED338A)
3.2 Lamp Information
Ref.Lamps Type Code Flux Power Color N.
   lm W K
LMP-A FLUX 390A 8500 91 4300 -
LITESTAR 10     (c)OxyTech Srl  www.oxytech.it Page 5
Svincolo di Chiomonte
Fael Spa
599-12
Via Euripide 12/14-20864 Agrate Br. MB
12/12/2012
+3903963411 fax +39039653868
4.1 Luminance Values on: Carreggiata Oss. 1(x=88.00;y=4.75;z=1.50)m
O (x:0.00 y:2.35 z:0.00) Results Average Minimum Maximum Min/Ave Min/Max Ave/Max
DX:2.80 DY:1.60 Luminance (L) 1.12 cd/m² 0.93 cd/m² 1.26 cd/m² 0.82 0.74 0.89
Calculation Type Only Dir. + Furniture
Lane Name Lane Width y1 y2 Calc. Pt. Y R Table Refl. Coeff. Observer x Observer y Luminance Threshold Longitudinal
[m] W [m] [m] q0 Factor Absolute [m] Absolute [m] Luminance [cd/m²] Increment [%] Longitudinal
CorsiaStradale 4.80 2.35 7.15 3 C2 7.01 88.00 4.75 0.11 5.13 0.89 *
X
Y
0.00 2.50 5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 25.00 27.50
2.35
4.85
7.35
xy
z
1.09 1.17 1.16 1.20 1.18 1.20 1.24 1.26 1.24 1.12
1.22 1.21 1.24 1.19 1.14 1.11 1.11 1.15 1.13 1.18
1.09 1.13 1.10 1.03 0.97 0.95 0.93 0.98 1.01 1.00
Ul=0.89
Scale 1/250 CV= 0.083
LITESTAR 10     (c)OxyTech Srl  www.oxytech.it Page 6
Svincolo di Chiomonte
Fael Spa
599-12
Via Euripide 12/14-20864 Agrate Br. MB
12/12/2012
+3903963411 fax +39039653868
4.2 Isoluminance Curves on: Carreggiata. Oss. 1(x=88.00;y=4.75;z=1.50)m
O (x:0.00 y:2.35 z:0.00) Results Average Minimum Maximum Min/Ave Min/Max Ave/Max
DX:2.80 DY:1.60 Luminance (L) 1.12 cd/m² 0.93 cd/m² 1.26 cd/m² 0.82 0.74 0.89
Calculation Type Only Dir. + Furniture
Lane Name Lane Width y1 y2 Calc. Pt. Y R Table Refl. Coeff. Observer x Observer y Luminance Threshold Longitudinal
[m] W [m] [m] q0 Factor Absolute [m] Absolute [m] Luminance [cd/m²] Increment [%] Longitudinal
CorsiaStradale 4.80 2.35 7.15 3 C2 7.01 88.00 4.75 0.11 5.13 0.89 *
X
Y
0.00 2.50 5.00 7.50 10.00 12.50 15.00 17.50 20.00 22.50 25.00 27.50
2.35
4.85
7.35
xy
z
1.001.10
1.10 1.10
1.20 1.20 1.20 Ul=0.89
Scale 1/250
LITESTAR 10     (c)OxyTech Srl  www.oxytech.it Page 7
Svincolo di Chiomonte
Fael Spa